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Part Number

176853-00SV

176849-00
176846-04
176801-02
176800-02
5140102-21
330072-98
330003-04
330003-04
429969-03
610140-01
176829-00
330005-01
330019-13
176951-00
949721-03
176811-00
949638-02
395047-00
659209-00
176657-00
176688-00
330003-09
176691-01
388761-00
23813-00
176687-00

PartsList for DW222 Type 2

Description

ARMATURE & FAN
FIELD

BRUSH
HOLDER,LT.BRUSH
HOLDER,RT.BRUSH
SWITCH KIT
CORD/8FT/18-28J
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
FIELD CASE KIT
HANDLE COVER
CLAMP,CORD
PROTECTOR,CORD
SCREW,M4X19
SCREW

CUP

BAFFLE
PLUG,RUBBER

ID LABEL

NAME PLATE
CASE,GEAR
SPINDLE,OUTPUT
BEARING,BALL
SPACER

GEAR CASE COVER
WASHER
GEAR,OUTPUT
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Qty Required
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Item Number

31
32
33
34
35
43
45
46
50
54
55
56
57
58
59
62
63
800

Part Number

099227-05
605256-01
176641-00
330075-68
653113-00
136086-02
330019-14
176655-00
093128-00
330004-00
176653-00
091817-00
091644-00
330019-16
176951-01
176860-00
176834-00
286436-00

PartsList for DW222 Type 2

Description

PIN

SCREW

SPINDLE LOCK AS
KEYLESS CHUCK
LEADWIRE
TERMINAL
SCREW

GASKET

NEEDLE BEARING
BEARING,NEEDLE
PINION & GEAR
WASHER

THRUST BEARING
SCREW

SCREW
LEADWIRE
LEADWIRE
GREASE
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